
AREA / DEPTT: W.C.L. (HQ)- CIVIL EINGNEERING DEPTT            
 CONSTRUCTION  CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OFJANUARY 2015

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 19/11/2014 26/12/2014 - -

2 19/11/2014 26/12/2014 - -

3 19/11/2014 05/01/15 - -

4 33/2014-15 19/11/2014 27/12/2014 - -

Sl. No. Tender No. Item / Nature of work Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 
NIT  

Type of 
Bidding (Single 

/ Two Bid 
System)

Last date of 
receipt of 
Tender 

Nos. of 
Tenders 
Received

Nos. and 
names of 
parties 

qualified after 
technical 

evaluation

Whether 
contract award 

to lowest 
tenderer  

evaluated L1 

Contract  No. & 
Date 

Name of 
Contractor 

Value of 
contract 

Schedule 
date of 

completion / 
supplies 

Actual date of 
completion of 

work

Reasons 
for delay if 

any.

33/2014-
15

Construction of 60 boys & 123 
girls Toilets under 'SWACCH 
VIDHYALAYA ABIYAN' in 
Block Multai &Bhimpur of Baitul 
Distt. (Pkg-I)

Open Two Bid system 2 (two)
1  (one)       
M/s. Tirupati 
Const., Betul    

Yes
NGP/ WCL/ 
CIVIL/880   
dt.27.01.15

M/s.M/s. 
Tirupati 
Construction, 
Betul

 Rs. 287.49 
Lakhs 90 days

33/2014-
15

Construction of 69 boys & 101 
girls Toilets under 'SWACCH 
VIDHYALAYA ABIYAN' in 
Block Ghoradongri  & Shahpur of 
Betul Distt. (Pkg.II)

Open Two Bid system 2 (two)
1  (one)       
M/s. Tirupati 
Const., Betul     

Yes
NGP/ WCL/ 
CIVIL/879   
dt.21.01.15

M/s.M/s. 
Tirupati 
Construction, 
Betul

 Rs. 268.38 
Lakhs 90 days

33/2014-
15

Construction of 34 boys & 44 
girls Toilets under 'SWACCH 
VIDHYALAYA ABIYAN' in 
Block Amla, Athner, Betul & 
Chicholi of Betul Distt. (Pkg.III)

Open Two Bid system 2 (two)

1  (one)       
M/s.Abhay 
Chaulia., Betul  
   

Yes
NGP/ WCL/ 
CIVIL/881   
dt.27.01.15

M/s. Abhay 
Chaulia

 Rs. 118.12 
Lakhs 90 days

Construction of 18 boys & 33 
girls Toilets under 'SWACCH 
VIDHYALAYA ABIYAN' in 
Block Amarwada, Chhindwara, 
Junnardeo & Parasia of 
Chhindwara Distt. (Pkg-IV)

Open Two Bid system 2 (two)

2  (two)     
1.M/s Johny 
Construction 
Nagpur     
2..M/s. Irfan 
Ahmed       

Yes
NGP/ WCL/ 
CIVIL/874   
dt.24.01.15

M/s.Johny 
Construction 
Nagpur

 Rs. 79.24  
Lakhs 90 days



5 19/11/2014 02/01/15 - -

6 17/06/2014 30/07/14

33/2014-
15

Construction of 35 boys & 34 
girls Toilets under 'SWACCH 
VIDHYALAYA ABIYAN' in 
Block of Burhanpur Distt. (Pkg 
V)

Open Two Bid system 2 (two)

1  (one)       
M/s.Abhay 
Chaulia., Betul  
  

Yes
NGP/ WCL/ 
CIVIL/888   
dt.28.01.15

M/s. Abhay 
Chaulia

 Rs. 103.39 
Lakhs 90 days

07/2014-
15

Repair/Strengthening of road for 
coal transportation road from 
Manager Office Ballarpur OCM 
to Campjunction & arterial road 
junction to Rly siding under 
Ballarpur Sub Area of Ballarpur 
Area

Open Two Bid system 4 (four)

2  (two)           
1..M/s. Laxmi 
Construction, 
Gondia        
2.Pravis 
Enterprises, 
Chandrapur

Yes
NGP/WCL/ 

CIVIL/CHP/805  
dt. 09/01/14

M/s.Laxmi 
Construction,G
ondia

 Rs.101.56 
Lakhs 4   Months

Sr. Manager (Civil) TC                                                                           Chief Manager (Civil)


	Sheet1

